1*" CRONOMETRO DEL MONTE FASCE

CLASSIFICA DOPO 1" MANCHE

GEN GR CL NR

1 1 40

CLASSIFICATI

NON PARTITI
RITIRATI
ESCLUSI

1 1 25

2 2 28

3 3 4

4 4 5

5 5 21

6 6 27

7 7 29

8 8 22

9 9 45

10 10 12

11 11 44

12 12 24

13 13 43

14 14 7

CLASSIFICATI

NON PARTITI
RITIRATI
ESCLUSI

1 1 38

2 2 4

3 3 17

LICENZA
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Monte Fasce (GE), 14/09/08

CONDUTTORE

NORIS Matteo

ANGELI Mario
GENERALI Paolo
BOTTA Sergio
FERRARI Antonio
BENVENUTO Andrea
TAGLIAVACCHE Riccardo
PALLAVICINO Santo
BARDELLI Eugenio
CANEPA Daniele
DISMAN Savio

PINNA Paolo
GONELLA Alessandro
VERONESE Claudio
CERULLI Simone

BUTTAGLIERI Marco
FERRARIO Matteo
REPETTO Fabio

NAZ SCUDERIA

GIOVANI

PRO RECCO BIKE

GRUPPO 1

ASD VIGILI DEL FUOCO
BIKE EVOLUTION H.B.M
POL. CRAL VIGILI DEL
G.S. MONEGLIESE
LIGHTNING TEAM

BIKE EVOLUTION H.B.M
BIKE EVOLUTION H.B.M
LIGHTNING TEAM
LIGHTNING TEAM

VELO CLUB GENOVESE
GOLFO PARADISO

SMS POLIZIA MUNICIPA
A RUOTA LIBERA

U.S. PONTEDECIMO

GRUPPO 2

G.C. QUINTO AL MARE
POLIZIA MUNICIPALE V
SMS POLIZIA MUNICIPA

VETTURA

GR
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CL

PRRPRRPRPPRPREPRLPRPRLEREPRPR
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TEMPO

16'25.15

15'09.51
15'39.54
15'42.03
16'11.18
16'16.38
16'22.03
16'40.61
16'49.77
16'56.03
17'34.04
17'56.92
17'58.87
18'06.70
18'34.37

14'56.04
17'25.08
17'54.38

PEN

TOTALE

16'25.15

15'09.51
15'39.54
15'42.03
16'11.18
16'16.38
16'22.03
16'40.61
16'49.77
16'56.03
17'34.04
17'56.92
17'58.87
18'06.70
18'34.37

14'56.04
17'25.08
17'54.38

DISTACCO

30.02

32.52
1'01.66
1'06.87
1'12.51
1'31.09
1'40.26
1'46.52
2'24.53
2'47.40
2'49.36
2'57.19
3'24.86

2'29.04
2'58.34
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GEN GR CL

NR

4 4 48
5 5 42
6 6 2
CLASSIFICATI
NON PARTITI
RITIRATI
ESCLUSI
1 1 8
2 2 39
3 3 3
4 4 26
5 5 36
6 6 37
7 7 15
8 8 9
9 9 23
10 10 47
11 11 14
12 12 16
13 13 19
CLASSIFICATI
NON PARTITI
RITIRATI
ESCLUSI
1 1 30
2 2 20
3 3 35
4 4 33
5 5 10
6 6 1
CLASSIFICATI
NON PARTITI
RITIRATI
ESCLUSI

LICENZA
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Monte Fasce (GE), 14/09/08

CONDUTTORE

PICCOLI Mario
MERETA Andrea
CAPRINO Ermanno

MORI Lanfranco
CHELI Franco
SCOTTI Bruno
BISELLI Luciano
FASCETI Sergio
CROSA Claudio
MELIS Eugenio
ROSSI Giorgio
GIANGRASSO Antonino
BOTTASSO Paolo
FISCHI Piero
BERTANIA Roberto
BENZI Roberto

FABRI Giovani
BERGAMINO Alberto
ZOPPI Gian Carlo
SPALLAROSSIA Giovanni
D'AVINO Luigi

VISIERI Sailaro

NAZ

SCUDERIA VETTURA

RACING TEAM LA BICI
POL. CRAL VIGILI DEL

GRUPPO 3

ZENE PROBIKE TEAM EC
AZZARI TEAM

UC EMPORIO BICI

ASD VIGILI DEL FUOCO
LORELI'

G.C. QUINTO AL MARE
LIGHTNING TEAM
CRAAT.C.

LIGHTNING TEAM

LIGHTNING TEAM
SMS POLIZIA MUNICIPA
LIGHTNING TEAM

GRUPPO 4

SMS POLIZIA MUNICIPA
LIGHTNING TEAM
LORELI'

CSI ANSALDO

G.C. CERTOSA

ASD VELOBIKE - FERRA

N NN
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TEMPO

18'41.75
18'54.10
19'34.84

15'43.91
15'47.77
16'16.37
16'26.02
16'34.21
16'54.25
17'21.21
17'49.80
17'52.05
18'29.79
19'28.94
19'39.64
19'56.57

17'26.05
18'07.23
18'25.75
18'30.00
19'32.84
19'36.98

PEN

TOTALE

18'41.75
18'54.10
19'34.84

15'43.91
15'47.77
16'16.37
16'26.02
16'34.21
16'54.25
17'21.21
17'49.80
17'52.05
18'29.79
19'28.94
19'39.64
19'56.57

17'26.05
18'07.23
18'25.75
18'30.00
19'32.84
19'36.98

DISTACCO

3'45.71
3'58.06
4'38.80

3.86
32.46
42.11
50.30

1'10.34
1'37.30
2'05.89
2'08.14
2'45.88
3'45.03
3'55.73
4'12.66

41.17
59.69
1'03.94
2'06.78
2'10.92
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GEN GR CL NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE NAZ SCUDERIA VETTURA GR CL TEMPO PEN TOTALE DISTACCO

GRUPPO 5
1 1 31 DELLEPIANE Liliano Mario G.S. CASACCIA 5 5 20'43.85 20'43.85
2 2 32 MARAGLIANO Enrico SMS POLIZIA MUNICIPA 5 5 25'22.92 25'22.92 4'39.06
CLASSIFICATI 2
NON PARTITI 0
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0
DONNE
1 1 46 ROMANI Raffaella ASD VELOBIKE - FERRA D D 18'36.99 18'36.99
2 2 11 RICCARDI Silvia G.C. QUINTO AL MARE D D 20'12.23 20'12.23 1'35.24
3 3 13 CSIBI Annamaria LIGHTNING TEAM D D 21'19.00 21'19.00 2'42.00
4 4 18 ERITREI Paola LIGHTNING TEAM D D 21'39.00 21'39.00 3'02.01
5 5 6 LASAGNA Claudia G.C. CERTOSA D D 23'28.31 23'28.31 4'51.31
CLASSIFICATI 5
NON PARTITI 0
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0
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